
EXISTING 2 STORY 
SIDING & FRAME 
WITH BASEMENT

LOT 35

29'

48' 41'

6'

5'
9'

6'

10'

6'
4'

22' 22'

15.5'

15.5'

PROPOSED 
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

4'
 - 

0"

3' - 0"

20' - 0"

RAMP

STAIR

9X18 FT.
PARKING  
PAD

GRASS

You created this PDF from an application that is not licensed to print to novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia

Case No. 19753
5

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia
CASE NO.19753
EXHIBIT NO.5

http://www.novapdf.com

